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Return showing the Number of Votes recorded for each Candidate at the
General Election, 1946, etc.—continued
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Ifumber of Votes recorded.
Number

of
Civilian
Electors
who did
not vote.

Number
of

Electors
on

Civilian
Roll.

Percentage of
Votes recorded
for Candidates

elected
Adult

Population
at Census,

1945.

Electoral District and
To Total
Number

of
Electors

on
Civilian
Boll.

Names of Candidates.

Civilian
Votes.

Forces'
Votes.

Total
Votes.

(a)
To Total

Valid
Votes

recorded.

Wairarapa—
Hansen
Mackley

Informal

6,785
7,065

76

75
30

2

6,860
7,095

78

Totals 13,926 107 14,033 724 14,650 50-84 48-43 14,265

Waitakere—

Allen
Laing
Mason

Informal

234
5,385
-8,117

165

1
103
168

6

235
5,488
8,285

171

Totals 13,901 278 14,179 953 14,854 59-14 55-78 14,232

Waitomo—

Broadfoot
Goldsmith

Informal

8,408
4,454

71

32
35

8,440
4,489

71

Totals 12,933 67 13,000 691 13,624 65-28 61-95 13,848

Wallace—■

MacDonald
Munro
Murrell

Informal

8,050
4,317

95
60

18
35

3

8,068
4,352

95
63

Totals 12,522 56 12,578 812 13,334 64-47 60-51 13,832

Wanganui—
Cotterill
Merewether

Informal

7,779
5,871

48

54
28

2

7,833
5,899

50

Totals 13,698 84 13,782 1,032 14,730 57-04 53-18 14,008
Wellington Central—

Chapman
Weston

Informal

6,146
4,497

95

55
24

1

6,201
4,521

96

Totals 10,738 80 10,818 1,507 12,245 56-90 50-64 14,045
Westland—

Chivers
O'Brien

Informal

4,367
9,043

57

14
54

4,381
9,097

57

Totals 13,467 68 13,535 795 14,262 67-50 63-78 14,620
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