Electoral District and Names of Candidates.		Number of Votes recorded.			Number	Number	Percentage of Votes recorded for Candidates elected		Adult
		Civilian Votes.	Forces' Votes.	Total Votes.	of Civilian Electors who did not vote.	Electors on Civilian Roll.	(a) To Total Valid Votes recorded.	(b) To Total Number of Electors on Civilian Roll.	Population at Census, 1945.
Wairarapa— Hansen Mackley Informal	••	$6,785 \\ 7,065 \\ 76$	$75\\30\\2$	6,860 7,095 78					
Totals		13,926	107	14,033	724	14,650	$50 \cdot 84$	$48 \cdot 43$	14,265
Waitakere Allen Laing Mason Informal	· · · · ·	$234 \\ 5,385 \\ 8,117 \\ 165$	$\begin{array}{c}1\\103\\168\\6\end{array}$	$235 \\ 5,488 \\ 8,285 \\ 171$					
Totals		13,901	278	14,179	953	14,854	$59 \cdot 14$	55.78	14,232
Waitomo— Broadfoot Goldsmith Informal	••• ••	$8,408 \\ 4,454 \\ 71$	32 35 	$8,440 \\ 4,489 \\ 71$					
Totals		12,933	67	13,000	691	13,624	$65 \cdot 28$	$61 \cdot 95$	13,848
Wallace— MacDonald Munro Murrell Informal	 	$8,050 \\ 4,317 \\ 95 \\ 60$	$18 \\ 35 \\ \cdots \\ 3$	$8,068 \\ 4,352 \\ 95 \\ 63$					
Totals		12,522	56	12,578	812	13,334	$64 \cdot 47$	$60 \cdot 51$	13,832
Wanganui— Cotterill Merewether Informal	 	$7,779 \\ 5,871 \\ 48$	54 28 2	$7,833 \\ 5,899 \\ 50$					
Totals		13,698	84	13,782	1,032	14,730	$57 \cdot 04$	$53 \cdot 18$	14,008
Wellington Central- Chapman Weston Informal	 	$6,146 \\ 4,497 \\ 95$	$55\\24\\1$	$6,201 \\ 4,521 \\ 96$					
Totals		10,738	80	10,818	1,507	12,245	$56 \cdot 90$	50.64	14,045
Westland Chivers O'Brien Informal	 	$4,367 \\ 9,043 \\ 57$	$14 \\ 54 \\ \cdots$	$4,381 \\ 9,007 \\ 57$					
Totals		13,467	68	13,535	795	14,262	$67 \cdot 50$	$63 \cdot 78$	14,620

RETURN SHOWING THE NUMBER OF VOTES RECORDED FOR EACH CANDIDATE AT THE GENERAL ELECTION, 1946, ETC.—continued